Intimation of Revalidation of Credit Rating by CARE Ratings Limited and India Ratings & Research Private Limited
Intimation for withdrawal of Issue of Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs) through Private Placement basis EBP as was approaved in the board meeting dated August 12, 2024. 

NHIT has withdrawn the Issue of 1,40,000 (One Lakh Forty Thousand) Listed, Secured, Rated,Redeemable, Taxable, Non-convertible Debt Securities of Face Value Rs. 1,00,000 

(Indian Rupees One Lakh) issued on Private Placement basis as the cut-off yield (i.e. the highest yield at which a bid is accepted) in the

issue exceeded the estimated cut-off yield (i.e.

[...]

Statement of Unitholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 31 December, 2024

Credit Rating of 'CARE AAA Stable’ by CARE Ratings Limited & ‘IND AAA/Stable’ by India Ratings and Research Private Limited

Outcome of Board Meeting of Investment Manager wherein the board considered and approved the Allotment of 1,01,584 (One Lakh One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Four) 

secured, rated, listed, redeemable, nonconvertible debentures of face value of INR 200,000/- (Indian Rupees Two Hundred Thousand only) each (“Series I Debentures”) 

(comprising of 2 (two) separately transferable and redeemable principal parts (“STRPP”) (being 1,01,584 STRPP A Debenture of face value INR 100,000/- (Indian Rupees One